Magnetic Privacy Screen For 13.3-Inch 16:9 Laptop, Reversible Filter, Computer Screen Protector,
View Angle 60 deg (+/- 30 deg), TAA Blue Light Shield
Product ID: 133LM-PRIVACY-SCREEN
This magnetic laptop privacy screen features a universal design and is compatible with 13.3" laptops with a 16:9
aspect ratio. It effectively obscures sensitive on-screen information, ensuring the screen's center and outer edges are
shielded from unwanted views.
This TAA-compliant privacy filter is a convenient and cost-effective solution to protect confidential data on a 13.3-inch
laptop screen. The security shield obscures the sides of the screen while providing a clear viewing angle of +/-30
degrees from the center, resulting in a total visible area of 60 degrees.
The privacy screen protector is reversible, with an anti-glare matte side for environments prone to glare and a
high-gloss side that helps retain color vibrancy.
Use the metal adhesive strips to install the privacy protector onto the bezel. Quickly remove the filter when sharing
content or switching between the matte or glossy sides. The universal design features a large cutout that will not
interfere with the integrated camera or sensors around the display.
Reduce eye strain and improve visual comfort with this blue light-reducing privacy shield. It blocks up to 51% of the
blue light emitted from the display in the 380nm - 480nm wavelength range.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
• PROTECT SENSITIVE VISUAL DATA: Magnetic privacy screen features Microlouver technology that obscures your
13.3" laptop display when viewed from the sides, preventing visual eavesdropping; 60 deg viewing angle (+/- 30 deg
from the center); TAA-compliant
• FOR 13.3" LAPTOPS: Universal design fit most laptops with 13.3-inch displays and 16:9 aspect ratio; Dimensions of
11.6x6.7x0.01in (29.6x17.2x0.04cm); Reversible security filter will not interfere with the integrated camera or sensors
around the display
• QUICK & EASY APPLICATION: Install the magnetic strips on the laptop bezel to snap the privacy screen instantly;
Easily remove the filter to share content or switch between matte or glossy sides; Combined thickness of the
magnetic strips 0.04in (1.1mm)
• REDUCE EYE STRAIN: Computer monitor privacy screen blocks up to 51% of the harmful high energy blue light
helping reduce digital eye strain & improve visual comfort during prolonged use; Light transmittance of 65% for better
screen readability
• MATTE OR GLOSSY SIDES: Privacy shield features an anti-glare matte side for environments prone to glare, and
a high-gloss side that helps retain color vibrancy, both sides protected by a fingerprint-resistant coating
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
Orientation Horizontal
Performance
Maximum Display Size 13.3"
Fits Curved Display No
Fits UltraWide Displays No
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material PET
Product Length 6.8 in [17.2 cm]
Product Width 11.6 in [29.6 cm]
Product Height 0.0 in [0.4 mm]
Weight of Product 0.2 oz [5.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 10.2 in [26.0 cm]
Package Width 15.2 in [38.5 cm]
Package Height 0.2 in [5.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
6.8 oz [194.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - Magnetic Privacy Filter
1 - Wiping Cloth
1 - Metal Strip Set
1 - Protective Sleeve
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.